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Aleutian Islands Golden King Crab
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*All harvest except West IFQ is confidential
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12,000,000 - Bristol Bay Red King Crab
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Statewide Scallop Harvest

m Total Harvest - Total GHL
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State Water Pacific Cod Guideline Harvest Leel

State M anagement Area

ABC and GHL
percentage in regulation

2020 GHL
as percent
of ABC

2020 GHL
(Pounds)

Prince William Sound*

EGOA -25%

16%

437,425

426,119

Chignik

Kodiak

Cook Inlet

South Alaska Peninsula
Dutch Harbor Subdistrict
Aleutian Islands Subdistrict**

8.75%

CGOA-25%|12.50%

3.75%
WGOA - 30%

Bering Sea- 9%
Aleutian Islands - 34%

1,060,531

980,177

1,515,044

1,417,741

454,513

2,124,573

2,051,238

30,927,000

15,000,000

14,907,703

*Prince William Sound harvest is only longline gear due to confidentiality |
**Al Subdistrict GHL is capped at 15 million pounds (6,804 mt)
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2020 Dutch Harbor Subdistrict Pacific Cod GHL Pot Catch by Week
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2020 DHS Pacific Cod Pot GHL 30,928,649 -
6,000,000 ‘
Catch through 11/21 30,927,000
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2020 Pacific Cod GHLs and Harvest
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m Harvest

=GHL

Prince William

Cook Inlet

*PWS jig harvest is confidential
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2020 Chignik Pacific Cod GHL Catch by Week and Gear
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2020 Chignik Pacific Cod GHL 1,060,531

500,000 Catch through 11/21 980,177
= % GHL to date 92%
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2020 Kodiak Pacific Cod GHL Catch by Week and Gear
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2020 Kodiak Pacific Cod GHL 1,515,044
Catch through 11/21 1,417,741
% GHL to date 94%
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2020 South Alaska Peninsula Pacific Cod GHL Catch by Week and Gear
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2020 SAP Pacific Cod GHL 2,051,238
Catch through 11/21 2,124,573
% GHL to date 97%
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ALASKA BOARD OF FISHERIES

= Statewide Shellfish, March 5-10,2021, Anchorage

= Prince William Sound/Upper Copper and Upper Susitna Rivers Finfish
and Shellfish, March 30-April 5,2021, Cordova

‘
LY.




QUESTIONS?




